-1-
06.TB8
ISO 9002
Cert. n° 0433
bi-metal thermometers
all stainless steel construction
TB8 - DS 100-125-150
These instruments are designed for use in food, beverage, pharmaceutical, chemical, petrolchemical processing industries. They are built

inflammability or explosion. In these cases the use of fluorolube is
recommended.
FILLING LIQUIDSHOW TO ORDER
CODE & DESCRIPTION
9 - Every-angle connection
4 - Back connection
1 - Lower connection
8 - standard serie
TB - bi-metal thermometer
5 - Male swivel nut
3 - Fixed male
9 - Sliding male swivel nut
8 - Female swivel nut
7 - Sliding female swivel nut
G - DS150
F - DS125
E - DS100
see process connection tables
S9 - ø 9,6 mm. bulb
S8 - ø 8 mm. bulb
S7 - ø 6,4 mm. bulb
S6 - ø 6 mm. bulb
bulb length in mm.
see ranges tables
see options tables
06 - thermometer section
Thread "F"
Nominal diameter